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C07

  NON-METALLIC LOW PROFILE WIU COVERS

   Two Gang Flat Expandable While-In-Use Covers
  2-Gang 55-in-1

Catalog #: ML2450G

Color:

Gangs:

Depth:
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

NEMA

NEC

US PATENTS

Low profile design that is expandable for weatherproof protection while an outlet is in use.
N/A

Revolutionary patented design expands from 1" to 3" for while-in-use needs
100% paintable surface
Ultra rugged polycarbonate & synthetic neoprene rubber that will not dry rot, crack or deteriorate in sunlight
Patented Quick­Fit™ keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute.
Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware

File E116141

3R Rated

2014 Compliant (article 406.9A)

8,101,861; 8,319,334; 8,053,671

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Gray

CONFIGURATION
2

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
1 in. to 3 in.
0.710

PACKAGING
Shrink
10
Yes
71.00
7.88
6.25
6.63
4.26
1296.00
050169917350
50050169917355
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