BELL C R Δ CO HUBBELL

NON-METALLIC LOW PROFILE WIU COVERS

Two Gang Flat Expandable While-In-Use Covers 2-Gang 55-in-1



Catalog #: ML2450G

APPLICATIONS

Low profile design that is expandable for weatherproof protection while an outlet is in use. N/A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Revolutionary patented design expands from 1" to 3" for while-in-use needs

100% paintable surface Ultra rugged polycarbonate & synthetic neoprene rubber that will not dry rot, crack or deteriorate in sunlight Patented Quick-Fit™ keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute.

Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware

UL LISTED

File E116141

NEMA

3R Rated

NEC

2014 Compliant (article 406.9A)

US PATENTS

8,101,861; 8,319,334; 8,053,671

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:	Gray
CONFIGURATION Gangs:	2
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Depth: Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	1 in. to 3 in. 0.710
PACKAGING Package Type: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	Shrink 10 Yes 71.00 7.88 6.25 6.63 4.26 1296.00 050169917350 50050169917355

C07

BELL C R Δ CO HUBBELL

NON-METALLIC LOW PROFILE WIU COVERS

Two Gang Flat Expandable While-In-Use Covers 2-Gang 55-in-1



Catalog #: ML2450G

APPLICATIONS

Low profile design that is expandable for weatherproof protection while an outlet is in use. N/A

PRODUCT FEATURES

Revolutionary patented design expands from 1" to 3" for while-in-use needs

100% paintable surface Ultra rugged polycarbonate & synthetic neoprene rubber that will not dry rot, crack or deteriorate in sunlight Patented Quick-Fit™ keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute.

Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware

UL LISTED

File E116141

NEMA

3R Rated

NEC

2014 Compliant (article 406.9A)

US PATENTS

8,101,861; 8,319,334; 8,053,671

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color:	Gray
CONFIGURATION Gangs:	2
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Depth: Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	1 in. to 3 in. 0.710
PACKAGING Package Type: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	Shrink 10 Yes 71.00 7.88 6.25 6.63 4.26 1296.00 050169917350 50050169917355

C07